Video | NBN-921 DinionHD 720p Day/Night IP Camera
NBN-921 DinionHD 720p Day/Night
IP Camera
u 1/3-inch Day/Night HD CCD with progressive scan
u 15-bit Image Processing Technology
u Local Storage for Flexible recording options
u XF-dynamic engine and SmartBLC

(Class II Indoor in general)
* for extended temperature range use HAC-IPCCC
Ordering information
NBN-921-P DinionHD D/N IP Camera
High-performance IP box camera for intelligent HD
surveillance. PoE; day/night; H.264 quad-streaming;
free viewing Apps; cloud services; XF-Dynamic;
SmartBLC; 720p; MOTION+
Order number NBN-921-P
NBN-921-IP DinionHD D/N IP Camera
High-performance IP box camera for intelligent HD
surveillance. PoE; day/night; H.264 quad-streaming;
free viewing Apps; cloud services; XF-Dynamic;
SmartBLC; 720p; IVA
Order number NBN-921-IP
5 | NBN-921 DinionHD 720p Day/Night IP Camera
Accessories
Varifocal Megapixel Lens
Super resolution varifocal 3MP lens for 1/2" format.
3.8 to 13 mm; f1.4; DC iris
Order number VLG-3V3813-MP3
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 850 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 17 m HFOV; 30º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 850 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 16 m HFOV; 60º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8W
EX12LED‑3BD‑9M Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 940 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 17 m HFOV; 30º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9M
EX12LED‑3BD‑9W Infrared Illuminator
Mini IR 940 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser;
black; 16 m HFOV; 60º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9W
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
Power supply. 120 VAC, 60 Hz; 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
Order number UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply